ADDING AND SUBTRACTING UP TO 20 (H - SET 1)
CHALLENGE

Name:

Time:

Score:

) 9849 — 16 =

w0 13— 0+ 2 =

263 Q)4+ 4 — 8 =

w23 417 — 10 =

2 30 — 2 — 8 =

w0 12 — 9420 =

w30 — 9 — 3 =

W 6—3—3=

269) 4_|_9_5:

0 6412 4 12 =
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272)

273)

274)

275)

276)

277)

278)

279)

280)

22+ 10—-11 =

12+16+ 11 =

17+12 -6 =

10414 -5 =

0+ 156—-2=

194+2+17=

22+ 18 -6 =

23 —2—-19 =

6—649=

13—-3+8=
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